

EASEMENT DEDICATION	SURVEY DESCRIPTION			
An easement is hereby reserved for and granted to City of Mount Vernon, Public Utility District No. 1, Puget Sound Power and Light Company, General Telephone Company, Cascade Natural Gas		A Tract of land situated in the State of Washington, County of Skagit, and is described as follows:		
Corporation, and TCI Cable Vision of Washington, INC and their respective successors and assigns		The East 1/2 of the Southeast 1/4 of the Northeast 1/4 of the Southeast 1/4 of Section 16, Township 34 North, Range 4 East, W.M., EXCEPT the North 485 feet thereof, as measured parallel to the North line thereof; EXCEPT the East 20 feet thereof for County Road as conveyed by Deed		
under and upon the easements identified upon this Short Plat, MV—6—94, in which to install, lay, construct, renew, operate, maintain, and remove utility systems, lines, fixtures, and appurtenances	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
attached thereto, for the purpose of providing utility services to the subdivision and other property, together with the right to enter upon the lots and tracts at all times for the purposes stated,	recorded April 9, 1930, under	Auditor's File No. 232753, in Volume 153 of De	seds, Pagé 332,	
with the understanding that any grantee shall be responsible for all unnecessary damage it causes		nington; AND EXCEPT railroad right—of—way ove eyed to Clear Lake Lumber Company by Deed r		
to any real property owner in the subdivision by the exercise of rights and privileges herein granted.	1908, under Auditor's File No.	66574, in Volume 68 of Deeds, Page 203, rece	ords of Skagit County,	
	East 1/2 of the East 1/2 of t	that portion, if any, lying within North 660 fe the Northeast 1/4 of the Southeast 1/4 of said	d Section; ALSO	
OWNER'S CERTIFICATION		ved by the State of Washington, by Deed recor , in Volume 85 of Deeds, Page 208, records of		
Know All Men by these Presents that we, the undersigned owners in the fee simple or contract purchaser and mortgage holder of the land within this short plat, do hereby certify that the	Washington.		Gray County,	
decision to make this short plat was our free act and deed, and in witness whereof we have caused our names to be hereunto subscribed this 27 day of <u>Lanuary</u> , 1995	ALSO EXCEPT that portion the	reof conveyed to the City of Mount Vernon, Wa	shington. A Municipal	
		May 11, 1994, under Auditor's File No. 9405110		
Pasquere J. Senatore, Jr.	EXCEPTIONS A) Reservation contained in the	ed from the State of Washington, recorded Apr	di A 1911 under	
Washington Federal Savings:	7 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	lume 85 of Deeds, Page 208, records of Skagt		
Washington reactal savings.		TERMS AND CONDITIONS THEREOF: City of Mount Vernon, a Municipal Corp.	aration	
Wen Care!	Grantee: Recorded:	January 13, 1975	A GCOM	
Signature	Auditor's No.: Purpose:	828563 Drainage facilities		
	Area Affected:	The East 10 feet of the subject proper	ty	
Loug Lower	C) EASEMENT, INCLUDING THE 'Grantee:	TERMS AND CONDITIONS THEREOF: Puget Sound Power & Light Company		
Print Name	Dated:	April 4, 1980		
Sevier U.P.	Recorded: Auditor's No.:	April 9, 1980 8004090001		
Print Title	Purpose:	Electric transmission line, including und The East 10 feet of the subject proper		
	Area Affected: D) FASEMENT INCLUDING THE	TERMS AND CONDITIONS THEREOF:	ty drid other property.	
ACKNOWLEDGMENT State of Washington	Grantee:	Puget Sound Power & Light Company		
County of Skagit This is to certify that on this <u>27</u> day of <u>Jan</u> 199 <u>5</u> before me, the undersigned, a Notary I	Dated: Recorded:	January 6, 1992 January 13, 1992		
personally appeared Pasquale J. Senatore, Jr., a single man, to me known to be the individual who	Auditor's No.:	9201130091 Underground electric system		
executed the within and forgoing instruments, and acknowledged to me that he signed and sealed same as his free and voluntary act and deed for the uses and purposes therein mentioned.	the Area Affected:	Being located as constructed or to be		
WITNESS my hand and official seal the day and year first above written.		West 10 feet of the East 25 feet of so	aid premises.	
Ch. (ENE NO.)	Grantee:	TERMS AND CONDITIONS THEREOF: City of Mount Vernon		
pharlene Jelson	Dated: Recorded:	January 27, 1994 February 2, 1994		
Notary Public In and for the State of Washington, residing at	Auditor's No.:	9402020032		
Mark Vernow)	Purpose:	To construct, maintain, replace, and re a stream course and/or drainage facili		
My commission expires 8-17-96	Area Affected:	The West 80 feet		
State of Washington				
County of Skagit This is to certify that on this <u>14th</u> day of <u>December 199</u> , before me, the undersigned, a Notary i	Public.			
personally appeared <u>Dau a Rawell</u> of Washington Federal Savings, a Washington Corpo	COUNTY TREASURER'S CERTIFIC	ATE_		
which corporation has executed the forgoing instrument and each of the said named officers ackno	wledged This is to certify that all taxes	heretofore levied and which have become a like	an upon the lands	
the said instrument to be the free and voluntary act and deed of the corporation of which he is a and on oath stated that he was authorized to execute the said instrument and that the seal affixed		y paid and discharged according to the records <u>H</u> .	of my office, up to	
corporate seal of said corporation.		The surer of Skapit County, Washington, here	eby pertify that a	
WITNESS my hand and official seal the day and year first above written.	deposit has been paid to cover	Treesurer of Skapit County, Washington, here enticipated taxes up to and including the see	of 199 Skagir	
M. Kawen Lundgren	This 27 day of Jan. 1	99 <u>5</u>	SUI OFFICIAL OF	
Notary Public in and for the State of Washington, residing at	July ann Men			
alinton	Seaglt County Treasurer	Deputy		
My commission expires 4/15/95	CITY TREASURER'S CERTIFICATI			
my confirmation expired		4 · 4 · 4 · 4 · 4 · 4 · 4 · 4 · 4 · 4 ·	cial assessments on Coc with	
CITY ENGINEER APPROVAL 27 day of	any of the property herein conin full. This 272 day of UAA	no delinquent special assessments and all special tained dedicated as streets, alleys, or for other	public use, are paid Was	
Examined and approved this 2 day of 3 day 199	in full. This Charles of CAR	<u> , </u>		
tool Bunking	- Market			
Assistant City Engineer	City Ineastrer*			
Native Growth Protection Area	CON MAYOR APPROVAL	70 day of JAN. 1995.		
No clearing, grading, or filling of any kind, building construction or placement, or road construction			Pat Senatore - Owner/Develope	
within any native growth protection area without first obtaining a permit from the Army Corps of Engineers. Removal of trees by the owner shall be limited to those which are dead, diseased or		•	P.O. Box 1345	
	What Areal	. 1	Mount Vernon, Washington 98273	
	Attest management		(206) 428—1800	
SURVEYOR'S CERTIFICATE	CAS E. SCA		SURVEY FOR: MV-6-94	
RECORDING CERTIFICATE This man correctly represents a survey	v made by me or	Cabuind Frainsanta		
this day of 199 and recorded under under my direction in conformance wit	th the requirements	Schwind Engineering	SENATORE SHORT PLAT	
Auditor's File No, in Volume of Short of the Survey Recording Act at the re	equest of: /s/	2209 Monica Drive	Drawn By Date Job No.	
Plats, Page(s), Records of Skagit County, WashingtonPasquale J. Senatore	_ in 19	Mount Vernon, Washington 98273 (206) 424 9472	DES 12/3/94	
Mandle & Schwing	DO THE LAND	(ZUO) 4Z4 341Z	Checked By Scale Sheet	
Deputy County Auditor Certificate No.	28023 EXPIRES 12/19/95		DES 1" = 40' 2 of	